
 

PLAN QUICK CLASS: FILM PROGRAMMING 
 
 
PUBLIC PERFORMANCE LICENSES 
 
Movie Licensing USA  https://www.swank.com/movie-licensing-usa 

Public Libraries:  https://www.swank.com/public-libraries/ 
K-12 Schools:  https://www.swank.com/k-12-schools/ 
College Campus Events:  https://www.swank.com/college-campus/ 
 

Motion Picture Licensing Company https://www.mplc.org/ 
 Public Libraries:  http://library.mplc.org 
 K-12 Schools:  https://schools.mplc.org/ 
 College Campus Events:  https://www.mplc.org/index/umbrellalicense 
 What’s Covered?  http://library.mplc.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/07/Library-

Producer-List.pdf 
 
PUBLIC PERFORMANCE RIGHTS PROVIDERS 
 
ArtMattan Productions http://africanfilm.com/ 
Bullfrog Films http://www.bullfrogfilms.com 
California Newsreel http://newsreel.org/ 
Fanlight Productions http://www.fanlight.com 
Film Ideas http://filmideas.com/ 
Film Movement https://www.filmmovement.com/ 
Films Media Group https://ffh.films.com/ 
Green Planet Films http://www.greenplanetfilms.org/ 
Icarus Films http://icarusfilms.com/ 
Kino Lorber Edu http://www.kinolorberedu.com/ 
New Day Films https://www.newday.com/ 
Women Make Movies http://www.wmm.com 
 
FREE 
 
PBS POV https://communitynetwork.amdoc.org 
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ANIME 
 
Anime News Network https://www.animenewsnetwork.com/ 
Anime Planet https://www.anime-planet.com/ 
 
FILM ORGANIZATIONS 
 
American Film Institute https://www.afi.com/ 
British Film Institute https://www.bfi.org.uk/ 
 
FILM FESTIVALS 
 
AFI Fest  https://www.afi.com/afifest/ 
American Black Film Festival http://www.abff.com/ 
Aspen FilmFest https://aspenfilm.org/ 
BFI London Film Festival https://whatson.bfi.org.uk/lff/Online/default.asp 
Cannes Film Festival https://www.festival-cannes.com/en/ 
Ebertfest http://www.ebertfest.com/ 
Edinburgh Intl Film Festival https://www.edfilmfest.org.uk/ 
Full Frame Documentary https://www.fullframefest.org/ 
Los Angeles Film Festival https://www.filmindependent.org/la-film-festival/ 
New York Asian Film Festival https://www.filmlinc.org/festivals/new-york-asian-film-festival/ 
San Diego Latino Film Festival http://sdlatinofilm.com/ 
Seattle Intl Film Festival https://www.siff.net/ 
Sundance https://www.sundance.org/festival/ 
Telluride Film Festival http://telluridefilmfestival.org/ 
Toronto Intl Film Festival https://www.tiff.net/ 
Tribeca  https://www.tribecafilm.com/ 
Vancouver Intl Film Festival https://viff.org/ 
 
FOR FURTHER READING 
 
Irons, K. (2014). Film programming for Public libraries. Chicago: ALA Editions, An imprint of the American 

Library Association. 
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